
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Change Order - J&J Underground Utilities
Council is requested to approve a change order to the J&J Underground Utilities contract in the amount of
$197,869 to close the project and process final payment to the vendor for work performed under the contract
for boring conduits for primary power in the Carol Bay subdivision.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2019-234, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

